
 חדרים4דירת 

ד"ממ

36דירה 

פינת
אוכל

חדר שינה
הורים

+12.75

22
34
0

10
14
0

10
61
0

20

22 270 10 220 10 390 22

41
0

40
31
0

35
17
0

20
53
0

10
80

11
0

10
17
0

10
15
0

15
11
5

חדר שינה

חדר שינה

מטבח

סלון

825 22 278

37
0

265 35 300 10 170 10 260

1

23
4

5

:מ"קנ

:תכנית

:שם הפרויקט

:כתובת

 1 : 50

02/01/22

13:47:36

36 קומה ד דירה 5בניין 

ד" יח101חמש בניינים 

נהריה

x


	Sheets
	ה01 - בניין 5 קומת קרקע
	ה02 - בניין 5 קומה א
	ה03 - בניין 5 קומה ב
	ה04 - בניין 5 קומה ג
	ה05 - בניין 5 קומה ד
	ה06 - בניין 5 קומה ה
	ה08 - בניין 5 קומת קרקע דירה 4
	ה09 - בניין 5 קומת קרקע דירה 5
	ה10 - בניין 5 קומה א דירה 10
	ה11 - בניין 5 קומה א דירה 11
	ה12 - בניין 5 קומה א דירה 12
	ה13 - בניין 5 קומה א דירה 13
	ה14 - בניין 5 קומה ב דירה 18
	ה15 - בניין 5 קומה ב דירה 19
	ה16 - בניין 5 קומה ב דירה 20
	ה17 - בניין 5 קומה ב דירה 21
	ה18 - בניין 5 קומה ג דירה 26
	ה19 - בניין 5 קומה ג דירה 27
	ה20 - בניין 5 קומה ג דירה 28
	ה21 - בניין 5 קומה ג דירה 29
	ה22 - בניין 5 קומה ד דירה 34
	ה23 - בניין 5 קומה ד דירה 35
	ה24 - בניין 5 קומה ד דירה 36
	ה25 - בניין 5 קומה ד דירה 37
	ה26 - בניין 5 קומה ה דירה 41
	ה27 - בניין 5 קומה ה דירה 42
	ה28 - בניין 5 קומה ה דירה 43


